

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

Registration Number: 08ABAFK0222H1ZU

1.	Legal Name		KREME MILK FOODS			
2.	Trade Name, if any		KREME MILK FOODS			
3.	Additional trade names, if any					
4.	Constitution of Business		Partnership			
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business		GROUND FLOOR, 1, C/O SAIFFUDIN, BEHIND JUMATKHANA, SAGWARA, Sagwara, Dungarpur, Rajasthan, 314025			
6.	Date of Liability					
7.	Period of Validity		From	13/03/2023	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration		Regular			
9.	Particulars of Approving	Centre				
Signature						
Name DHARM'		VEER DHARMVEER				
<b>Designation</b> Superint		endent				
Jurisdictional Office Circle-Du		ungarpur - Ward-III Headquarter, Sagwara				
Date of issue of Certificate 13/03/20		)23				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.						

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 13/03/2023 by the jurisdictional authority.



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 08ABAFK0222H1ZU

**Details of Additional Place of Business(s)** 

Legal Name KREME MILK FOODS

Trade Name, if any KREME MILK FOODS

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

0



## Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 08ABAFK0222H1ZU

Legal NameKREME MILK FOODSTrade Name, if anyKREME MILK FOODS

## **Details of Managing / Authorized Partners**

2

3

1 Name KHOZEMA PEETH

Designation/Status Authorized
Resident of State Rajasthan

Name TAHA RATA

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Rajasthan

Name FAKHRUDDIN KIKA

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Rajasthan